Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:

Kontaktperson:

Erklaering™*:
Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste:
J-14

G-14

G-18/19

G-17

G-18/19

1

1
2

1

1
2

Seriestemne
Byrkjelo

12.07.2015

Gloppen FIL
Jgrund Ardal
J

41631280
jorund.ardal@sfj.no

J

Slegge 3,0kg

Slegge 4,0kg

Slegge 7,26 kg NB!

2000 m hinder

2000 m hinder

Oda Marie Myklebust
Arne Osnes Devik

Hans Sande
Joachim Heier

Mathias Ferde

Sondre Strgm
Vincent Fgrde

2001 Bergens TF
2001 IL Brodd

1996 IL Brodd
1996 Laksevag T&IL

1998 Jglster IL

1997 Laksevag T&IL
1997 Gloppen FIL

46,40
42,98

52,23
50,36

6.57,22

6.10,95
6.18,33


mailto:jorund.ardal@sfj.no

